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1/72 Shirley Street
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COUNCIL REQUIREMENTS
<& SEWER MANHOLE
CONCRETE o %
o] NB: ALL OF SITE
PP GRADES TO STREET
EXISTING SIDEWALK NEW 1.5M HIGH
BQUNDARY FENCE
DRIVEWAY GATE N REFER TO FRONT
+ — e 0.115 FENCE ELEVATION A8 oy
- S M*PEDESTEIAN GAE g
2z, o TURNING BAY WITH ~ —|
800 PERMEABLE PAVING 3}
g ZEE O & GRAVELSHOWN & o
Q2L QO DASHED 2l
1652 LANDSCAPING AS “
AREA SCHEDULE R & Z < ; A O 2 SOUND BUFFER REFER 2
GFA 170m? sz - ’6666 B@ TO LANDSCAPING N
TOTAL SITE AREA 450.6m? 223 3 RL2.00 / D 3 PLAN A12 FOR MORE
FLOOR SPACE RATIO 0.4:1 o= & & DEWL T
UNDERCOVER OUTDOOR AREA 91m? e S 9@@@ (¥ o
% 3
GARDEN ENTRY COURTYARD, O . OUTDOOR SHOWER <
e e 1
2 PACE Z
DRAWINGS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH BASIX B \,Cvﬁﬁs < GOy BRICK FENCE IN
CERTIFICATE #13928165 & 250 PERMEABLE NEIGHBOURING
PROPOSED DWELLING: 5] PAVING & PROPERTY
- EXTERNAL WALLS 90mm WITH r2.8 INSULATION & o| GRAVEL
- CEILING REQUIRES 13.29 INSULATION g 5 L3.11 400MM H BYRON SHIRE COUNCIL
- ROOF REQUIRES FOIL/SARKING 4 o 2 RETAINING WALL aer
- AL GLAZED WINDOWS AND DOORS TO BE THERMALLY 8 Z 3 L T PROPOSED BELOW BOUNDAR Development Application
BROKEN & DOUBLE GLAZED oz 2L FENCE DWELLING APPROVED PLAN
- LOW-E GLAZING TO W13, D02, SKOT AND SK02 E—- DWELLING OUTDOOR 400MM FILL
- PRIMARY SOURCE OF LIGHT FITTING TO BE LED o & 2 INING RL239 BETWEEN TILE ROOF DA No. 10.2022.373.1
- ALL SHOWER HEADS - 4 STAR Z z = DININ PROPOSED i § ] .
- ALLTOILETS - 4 STAR 2 g = Lot 1 EXTERNAL STAIRS Date: 3 .08.2023
- 5000L RAINWATER TANK TO COLLECT RUNOFF FROM > & 5] r AND BOUNDARY SP 17545
85M2 ROOF AREA S SP 80993 ’—FROPOSED Poqy | |4 o POOL PUMP &
- ELECTRIC HEAT PUMP HOT WATER SYSTEM 15-20 STCS OR > 7 FENCETO AS 19p5.]1 | fF 8 acoustic
- RAINWATER TANK TO CONNECT TO ALL TOILETS, COLD | 450.6m? S EQuPMENT
WATER SUPPLY TO WASHING MACHINE, AT LEAST ONE | BIE  enclosue
OUTDOOR TAP L 3.0 D %
o
S z
BUSHFIRE NOTES: T heorbsto 3 BYRON SHIRE COUNCIL
DRAWINGS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH BUSHFIRE | N POOL FENCE 2 ;
HAZARD ASSESSMENT REPORT BY BUSHFIRE CONSULTANCY ey i 0 AS 1926.1 ) Water Sewerage Services
AUSTRALIA REPORT #725hi-01 DATE 16/08/2022 2 5000L WATER g ‘ APPROVED PLAN
MIMIMUM CONSTRUCTION STANDARD IS BAL-12.5 AS 3959- TANK = g = No. 60.2022.373.1
2018 R z 5] .
~ NEW 2.4M HIGH BOUNDARY FENCE v J 20.115 = Date: 9/10/23
NOTE: SURVEY PREPARED BY BARKER RYAN STEWART REF: INSPECTION POINT FOR EXISTING HOUSE CONNECTION. SEWERS—
220284.01 DATE: 07/07/22 LINE LOCATED WITHIN LOT 2 SP80993 REFER TO DETAIL SURVEY & 1074
PREPARED BY BYRON BAY SURVEYING REF/BYR093 « 150NV
FLOOD INFORMATION CERTIFICATE: sw BYRON SHIRE COUNCIL
CERTIFICATE NO: 109.2022.45.1 €
FLOODING INFORMATION SEWER LINE PLOTTED FROM BYRON SHIRE ASSETS PLAN APPROXIMATE POSITION ONLY ANy Roads Act 1993
APPROVED PLAN
ITEM MAXIMUM  MINIMUM R —
GROUND LEVELS 2.20M AHD 1.61M AHD . v . .
No. 51.2022.373.1
100 YEAR FLOOD 228MAHD  2.28M AHD 3
10 YEAR FLOOD 199MAHD  1.99M AHD Date: 9/10/23
100 YEAR FLOOR HAZARD Low
1050 FLOOD PLANNING LEVEL 2.82M AHD SINGLE
2100 FLOOD PLANNING LEVEL 3.11M AHD STOREY
DWELLING
LOT 2
SP80993
SCALE: 1:200 W
NEW DWELLING A ISSUEDD 12/12/2022
B COUNCIL MEETING 11/04/2023
SEVEN MILE ARCHITECTS DEVELOPMENT Lot 1 SP 80993
SITE PLAN C REVISED DA 12/05/2023
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BYRON SHIRE COUNCIL
Development Application
APPROVED PLAN
DA No. 10.2022.373.1
Date: 3.08.2023

NEW DWELLING A ISSUEDD 12/12/2022
B COUNCIL MEETING 11/04/2023
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